- Girone B

classifica completa 18° giornata

st 0000

risultati della 18° giornata

SQUADRA
Vbc Calci Azzurra

Folgore San Miniato

Volley Ponsacco

Conad Capannoli

Pallavolo Montopoli
Pallavolo Cascina

Ambra Cavallini Pontedera
Polisportiva Casciavola
Castelfranco Volley
Polisportiva Vicarello

Lupi Santa Croce

Nuova Primavera Peccioli

16/03/2018 20:45
Via Belvedere, Lari

www.ambracavallinipontedera.it

PT

a7
44
38
38
32
31
25
23
16
13

8

6

18
18
17
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

Castelfranco Volley

Pallavolo Montopoli

Conad Capannoli

Pallavolo Cascina

Polisportiva Vicarello

Lupi Santa Croce

16

14

13

13

11

10

N

N

gcooeae

11

12

14

16

16

SV
49

49

43

44

36

34

32

32

23

18

15

16

SP
12

19

18

26

25

27

38

37

44

46

48

51
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4,083 0 0
2,579 0 0
2,389 0 0
1,692 0 0
1,440 0 0
1,259 0 0
0,842 0 0
0,865 0 0
0,523 0 0
0,391 0 0
0,313 0 0
0,314 0 0
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